## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2234146013 Fee: \$98.00

			Doc#. 2234146013 Karen A. Yarbrough	Fee: \$98.00		
			Cook County Clerk	:12 AM Day 1 of 2		
<b>X</b>		_	Date: 12/07/2022 09	: 12 AIVI Pg. TOT3		
FO	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN' LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T				
9 A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	er er er er er egy eg y <u>a sop</u> gifte <mark>discourse e</mark> t er er er				
U( PO A B G	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
<u>ت</u> ا چ	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		•			
$\overline{\mathbf{z}}$	<del></del>		: :			
<u>Q</u>		·	4			
B.		1	*			
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1/31/2018 1803113056		(or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for REAL ESTATE RECORDS	-	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above Statement	e is terminaled t		ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb Interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing th		
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assic ,er in item 7a or 7b	h and address o	If Assignee is item 7c and n	seme of Assigner in item 9	es construirement per en municipal (1995)	
	For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co	ollateral in item	8			
4. [	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respec	t to the security interest(s) o	of Secured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is	
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	***************************************	
	Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:  AND Check <u>one</u> This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record Temperature.		address: Complete ,, AD	DD name: Complete item DELETE name or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name	
1776935,07	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang			or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	i item ba or ed	
	8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		4			
OR	66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME <b>DUFF</b>	FIRST PERSON		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. (	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati	lon Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7' / (use e: ac	t, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Deblor's name)	
OR						
OK.	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			4		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<del>,</del>		-'-		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u> </u>	SUFFIX	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				John	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:ADD	) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	
	Indicate collateral:				AGSIGIA CONSIBIR	
9. 1	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: F	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or	r 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)	
ŀ	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	ame of authorizing	ng Debtor			
O.D.	INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST)	INC.				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	166-16	The second secon	420000000000000000000000000000000000000	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO	
101	LOAN NUMBER: 1	LIL17035-	RC			

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMI	ENDMENT ADDE	NDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: S. 01/31/2018 1803113056	ame as item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT	rm			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST) INC.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT.AL(S)	St	UFFIX		
		Community of the Commun	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	PARANTORINA PROPERTIES
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing streen ent (Na one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name), do not de- one.</li> </ol>				13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	x			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME DUFF	FIRST PERSO ELLEN		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	A TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF	en e	<b>**</b>	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collai  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate desi (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		SITUS: 5309 SPRINGS, IL PARCEL #: 1 CONVEYS: V STATUTORY DOCUMENT	OOK JOHNSON AVENUE, WESTER 60558 8-08-310-043-0000 VARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS	N
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	and the control and add OT 200 A. A. add a planting of the top limber	tried-mark to Sundifficial (Suid-Middle) [Suid-Middle)		

SEE PAGE 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Page 3

## LEGAL

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, TO WIT:

LOT 3 AND THE NORTH 14 FEET OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 2 IN SPRINGDALE UNIT NUMBER 1, A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

